
Local Publisher Rep List 

Below is a listing of local publisher representatives that can be contacted for desk copies. 

Attached is a generic Desk Copy Request Form developed by the American Association of Publishers. 

Name Number E-Mail 

Carolina Academic Press 

Jessica Newman (Acquisitions Editor) 
919-489-7486 

ext. 127 
jnewman@cap-press.com 

Cengage 

Desk Copies 800-423-0563  

Lina Hasiba (Humanities, Business & Social 
Science) 

847-476-2253 lina.hasiba@cengage.com 

Tim Cali (Math, Computer Science, Science 
and Nutrition) 

630-669-4700 tim.cali@cengage.com 

James Myers (Counseling, Human Services, 
Early Childhood Ed & Social Work) 

800-513-1046 
ext. 74488 

james.myers@cengage.com 

Elsevier Health Science 

Melanie Banna 206-225-5209 m.banna@elsevier.com 

IClicker 

Lauren O'Connor 713-899-1126 lauren.oconnor@macmillan.com 

John Wiley 

Desk Copies 800-225-5945  

Ami Painter 303-877-3073 apainter@wiley.com 

Lippincott / Williams & Williams 

Desk Copies 800-441-4526  

Macmillan Publishing / St.Martins Press, WH Freeman 

Desk Copies 888-330-8477  

Brendan Cady (Humanities & Social 
Sciences) 

303-330-3805 Brendan.Cady@macmillan.com 

Patrick Thornham (Science & Math) 646-799-3095 Patrick.Thornham@macmillan.com 

McGraw Hill 

Oliver Tillman (Humanities, Social Sciences, 
Languages, Math, and Sciences) 

303-466-4348 oliver.tillman@mheducation.com 

http://www.aurariabooks.com/webitemimages/461/Images/DeskCopyRequest.pdf
http://www.publishers.org/


Rafael Moreno (Business & Computer 
Science) 

720-984-5264 rmoreno@mheducation.com 

Oxford University Press 

Dan DelliBovi 720-438-1144 dan.dellibovi@oup.com 

Pearson Publishing 

Desk Copies 800-922-0579  

Andrea Giaimis (Humanities and Social 
Sciences) 

720-512-7905 andrea.giaimis@pearson.com 

Donna DePaulis (Math and Sciences) 303-245-0390 donna.depaulis@pearson.com 

Lea Silverman (Education & Counseling) 844-202-3230 lea.silverman@pearson.com 

Marcia Flynn (Professional and Career Rep) 303-913-8446 marcia.flynn@pearson.com 

Sage 

Jami Frush 720-273-6968 jami.frush@sagepub.com 

WW Norton 

Desk Copies 800-233-4830  

Krista Azer 720-985-5292 kazer@wwnorton.com 

XanEdu 

David Maltby 816-415-2015 dmaltby@xanedu.com 

 


